
LOT 1 BLOCK 6 LAKEWOOD S/D.
DC FOR AUSTIN PEELE 1226-2645,
WD 1294-1058,

KAHLICH PAMELA A
1500 SE VALENCIA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-6706

05-4S-17-07823-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0500 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/16/2023 JS 0.36 14,962 0 0 14,962

STANDARD
1

185,082
5,900
14,962

205,944
85,373

120,571
HX HB 51,411

69,160
205,944

0

206,244

1294/1058 5/08/2015 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDDA T PEELE

PAMELA A KAHLICH
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LAND:1:1: 90X150 + 2,250 SF.

000048157 Roof Replacement 38,240 09/15/2023

000045028 Electrical Servic 0 07/25/2022

2016HX Base Yr

1480 SE INGLEWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,473 102.8020 115.14 284,741 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2204

BAS 2,204 100 2,204 164,950

FCP 384 25 96 7,184

FOP 20 30 6 449

FST 192 55 106 7,933

UOP 306 20 61 4,566

3,106 2,473 185,082

BAS= W26 UOP= W17 S18 E17 N18$ S18 W17 FST= N8 FCP= N16 W24
S16 E24$ W24 S8 E24$ W17 S28 E41 FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$ E5 S4 E14
N50$.

BAS

26

18

17
17

28

41 5

4

14

50

UOP

17

18

17

18

FST 8

24

8

24

FCP 16

24

16

24

FOP4

5

4

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

5,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-290.00 150.00 15,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 14,962


